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General information about company

Scrip code 539519
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE280E01012

Name of the company MAYUKH DEALTRADE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of 0 . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11D) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class i 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TO® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;c 5 628430 628430 19.64 628430 628430 |[19.64
romoter
Group
(B) Public 419 2571570 2571570 |80.36 2571570 2571570 | 80.36
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 424 3200000 3200000 | 100 3200000 3200000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 19.64 623430
Group
(B) Public 80.36 2400600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3024030
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | } 20 [ (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 28430 28430 [ 0.89 28430 28430 | 0.89
undivided Family
() Any Other 1 600000 600000 | 18.75 600000 600000 | 18.75
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 5 628430 628430 | 19.64 628430 628430 | 19.64
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 628430 628430 | 19.64 628430 628430 | 19.64
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 385 227507 227507 |7.11 227507 227507 |7.11
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 1073950 1073950 | 33.56 1073950 1073950 | 33.56
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 23 1270113 1270113 | 39.69 1270113 1270113 | 39.69
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal B) 419 2571570 2571570 | 80.36 2571570 2571570 | 80.36
Total Public
Shareholding 419 2571570 2571570 | 80.36 2571570 2571570 | 80.36
By=B)(1)+ ' '
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 424 3200000 3200000 | 100 3200000 3200000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 424 3200000 3200000 | 100 3200000 3200000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible Wi securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
.. arrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.89 23430
(d) 18.75 600000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 19.64 623430
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 19.64 623430
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.11 83087
(a(ii)) 33.56 1048000
(e) 39.69 1269513
Sub-Total (B) 80.36 2400600
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
80.36 2400600
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3024030
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 3024030
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANISHA
AGARWAL

PANKAJ KUMAR
AGARWAL (HUF)

PANKAJ KUMAR
AGARWAL

POOJA
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AVUPAS8427E

AANHP8123N

ACZPA1017E

AFUPP7041P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5500

5030

12900

5000

28430

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5500

5030

12900

5000

28430

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.16

0.4

0.16

0.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

5500

5030

12900

5000

28430

Class eg:y

Total

5500

5030

12900

5000

28430

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.17

0.16

0.4

0.16

0.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.16

0.4

0.16

0.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 5500
form (XIV)

5030 12900 0 23430

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROSHAN DEALMARK PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAFCR3473A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

600000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

600000

600000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.75

18.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

600000

Class eg:y

Total

600000

600000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.75

18.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.75

18.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 600000
form (XIV)

600000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDRESH
GOYAL

ANURAG
GUPTA

DIKSHIT
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

DISHANK
VIPUL SHAH

KRISHNAKANT
BHIMSEN
GOYAL

RAMA KANT
GAGGAR

RAMA
TRIVEDI

PAN (1)

AAAHI5454G

AACPG8767A

AFQPC9431A

CKWPS4748B

AAWPG4190M

ABKPG9952C

ADYPT4348K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

50000

150000

150000

150000

125000

150000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

50000

50000

150000

150000

150000

125000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.56

4.69

4.69

4.69

391

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

50000

150000

150000

150000

125000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

50000

150000

150000

150000

125000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.56

4.69

4.69

4.69

391

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming

full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.56

4.69

4.69

4.69

391

4.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

50000

50000

150000

150000

150000

125000
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMESH CHAND GOYAL

SHAILESH PRABHAKAR DALVI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AOTPG7933H

AKYPD0542Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

150000

1025000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50000

150000

1025000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.69

32.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

150000

1025000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

150000

1025000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.69

32.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.69

32.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000

150000

1025000

file:///D:/Hard Disk Backup Alkesh Ji/Mayuk dealtrade/Compliance/June 2019/SHP/SHP_Generate Report_JUne2019.html

13/19



8/14/2021 SHP_Generate Report_JUne2019.html

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DKC
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ECONO
TRADE
INDIA
LIMITED

GAGANBASE
VINCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GROVE
SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHUCHI
DEALMARK
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SLENDER
TEXFAB
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCD6813L

AAACES451C

AAACGY9996N

AAECG4008K

AAPCS9906B

AAPCS9376M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

14

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1187399

75000

150000

138093

150000

65935

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1187399

75000

150000

138093

150000

65935

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.11

2.34

4.69

432

4.69

2.06

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1187399

75000

150000

138093

150000

65935

150000

Class eg:y

Total

1187399

75000

150000

138093

150000

65935

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.11

2.34

4.69

432

4.69

2.06

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

37.11

2.34

4.69

432

4.69

2.06
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(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1187099

75000

150000

138093

150000

65935

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Clearing

Trusts
Members

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More More than 1 percentage of | More than 1 percentage | More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage | shareholding of shareholding shareholding Category | Category

Click
here to
go back

Name of the STARWINGS FASHION ZODIAC VANIJYA AAKRITI OVERSEAS
Shareholders (I) TRADING LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AAOCS7904C AAACZA4169N AAHCA9111A Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 7 2 23

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 150000 137000 136056 82414 300 1270113
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 150000 137000 136056 82414 300 1270113
V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.69 4.28 4.25 2.58 0.01 39.7
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 150000 137000 136056 82414 300 1270113

Class eg:y
Total 150000 137000 136056 82414 300 1270113

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.69 4.28 4.25 2.58 0.01 39.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.69 428 4.25 2.58 0.01 39.7
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

137000

136056

82414

1269513

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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